

h

ITEM NO.10-A

COURT NO.10

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).822/2013
(From the judgement and order dated 20/12/2012 in OJC No.7464/2000,RVWP
No.273/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

M/S PARADEEP PHOSPHATE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARADEEP PHOSPHATE MAZDOOR UNION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer
for interim relief)

Date: 10/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

In the meantime, there shall be stay of the impugned order, as
prayed for.

| (N.K. Goel)
| Court Master

| | (Veena Khera)
| | Court Master

|