

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 822/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 20/12/2012 in RVWP No. 273/2012,20/12/2012 in OJC No. 7464/2000 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At Cuttack)

M/S PARADEEP PHOSPHATE LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PARADEEP PHOSPHATE MAZDOOR UNION & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 15/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. V.Giri, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,Adv.
Ms. Koshy John, Adv.
Ms. Aayushi Agarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vikas Singh, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shibashish Misra ,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay K. Kishra, Adv.

Mr. Amjid Maqbool, Adv.
Mr. R. Santhan Krishnan, Adv.
Mr. C. S. N. Mohan Rao ,Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi ,Adv.
Mr. Santosh Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post the matter on 1st August, 2014.
Tag with CC No. 4627 of 2013.

Signature Not Verified
Digitally signed by
Neeta Sapra
Date: 2014.07.16
17:51:38 IST
Reason:

(Neeta)
Sr. P.A.

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master